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TOUR ELITE XL

SKU: TOUR-ELITE-XL

Tour Elite XL putting green is designed to deliver the ultimate golf
experience in your back yard. The taller pile height allows for
more infill to be used giving precise roll while receiving
pitches and chip shots just like the greens of your
favorite golf course. The taller pile height

makes hiding seams easier than other
putting surfaces. Tour Elite is above all
the others.

1”

55 oz

92 oz

3/16”

Viridian / Sport Green
N/A

Texturized PP

N/A

27 oz 2 layer PU

& N/A
15 year

MADE IN USA TXT Nylon

* UV stabilized yarns to resist fading from the sun
¢ Non-flammable, anti-acid yarn resistant to chemical attack

View this product in detail online at

NEXT DAY SHIPPING! « ALWAYS IN-STOCK!
1.800.383.8229 - WWW.TURFHUB.COM



